
LVHS VOLLEYBALL 2023

*ALL TIMES Eastern Standard Time
DATE TEAM TIME LOCATION

Thur. - 8/17/23 Red Bank JV 4:30 / V 5:30 Red Bank

Tues. - 8/22/23 CGLA JV 5:30 / V 6:30 CGLA

Wed.- 8/23/23 South Pittsburg JV 5:00/ V 6:00 LVHS

Tues. - 8/29/23 CSLA
(Pink Out Game)

JV 5:30 / V 6:30 LVHS

Thur. - 8/31/23 CSAS JV 5:00 / V 6:00 LVHS

Thur. - 9/7/23 CGLA JV 5:30 / V 6:30 CGLA

Mon.. - 9/11/23 Polk County
(Military GAME)

JV 5:30 / V 6:30 LVHS

Tues. - 9/12/23 Tyner JV 5:30/ V 6:30 LVHS

Thur.- 9/14/23 CSLA JV 5:30 / V 6:30 CSLA

Thur. - 9/21/23 CSAS JV 5:00/ V 6:00 CSAS

Tues. - 9/26/23 CGLA
(Senior Night)

JV 5:30/ v 6:30 LVHS

Districts will begin week of Oct. 2nd and Regions week of Oct. 9th.

If there are any changes to the above schedule, notification will be sent to you via SLACK.

ALL HOMEMATCHES WILL CHARGE AN ENTRANCE FEE OF $$$$ (TBD) CASH ONLY

this season

Head Coach: Mari Salter - Salter_m@hcde.org

Asst. Coach: Alexandria Burton - Burton_A@hcde.org
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